Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662371 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
Bevel Pinhole
Bevel Pinhole
Shallow Shallow Pinhole
3.50 in

© 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D3 ADJUSTABLE SQUARE
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDE (cont.)
NOTE: See the Trim Ordering Guide for trim options and the Replacement Optic Section for optic options.
Rough-in Housing Code
Housing, No Collar UN-D3ADXX
Housing, Flanged Square Collar UN-D3ADFS
Housing, Mud-In Square Collar UN-D3ADXS
Housing, Millwork Square Collar UN-D3ADMS
Rough-in
Housing
Order code:
Modular Emitter/LED Module Code
Standard (25°, 40°, 60°)
Modular Emitter/LED Module
UN-D3MEMTRST
Spot (15°) Modular Emitter/
LED Module
UN-D3MEMTRSP
Power Supply Code
Comm 9 W CCX 120 V~ CM-D3PS09GT11
Comm 9 W CCX 277 V~ CM-D3PS09GT12
Comm 13 W CCX 120 V~ CM-D3PS13GT11
Comm 13 W CCX 277 V~ CM-D3PS13GT12
Comm 18 W CCX 120 V~ CM-D3PS18GT11
Comm 13 W CCX 277 V~ CM-D3PS18GT12
Resi 9 W CCX 120 V~ HW-D3PS09GT11
Resi 9 W CCX 277 V~ HW-D3PS09GT12
Resi 13 W CCX 120 V~ HW-D3PS13GT11
Resi 13 W CCX 277 V~ HW-D3PS13GT12
Resi 18 W CCX 120 V~ HW-D3PS18GT11
Resi 13 W CCX 277 V~ HW-D3PS18GT12
Modular Emitter/
LED Module
Order code:
Power Supply
Order code:
Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com
P/N 3662371 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D3 ADJUSTABLE SQUARE
2 INCH
1 INCH
SQUARE PROFILE TRIMS
PINHOLE FLANGEDWALL WASH FLANGED FLANGED
2 INCH
1 INCH
ADJUSTABLE
3815 S. CAPITAL OF TEXAS HWY
SUITE 100
AUSTIN, TX 78704
P: 512.872.4349
DRAWN BY:
DATE:
SHEET NAME
SHEET
SCALE:
CHECKED BY:
OF
FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
DRAWING #:
REVISION #:
DRAWING TYPE: 6
01
11/07/2016
SC, CEH
GEB
NTS
D3 - PRODUCT
DOCUMENT DRAWING